59
УДК 550.38
В. Корепанов1, А. Марусенков1, С. Беляєв1, С. Клімов2, Л. Зелений2,
Д. Новіков2, Ч. Ференц3, Я. Ліхтенбергер3, Л. Боднар4
1 Львівський центр Інституту космічних досліджень Національної академії наук України
  та Національного космічного агентства України
2 Інститут космічних досліджень Російської академії наук, Москва, Росія
3 Університет імені Етвоша, Будапешт, Угорщина

drecht, Kluwer Academic Publishers, 2001.
Ferencz O. E., Bodn16. ár L., Ferencz Cs., et al. Ducted whis-
tlers propagating in higher order guided mode and re-
corded on board of Compass-2 satellite by the advanced
Signal Analyzer and Sampler SAS2 // J. Geophys. Res. —
2009. — 114. — A03213. Doi: 10.1029/2008JA013542.
Hayakawa M.17.  (Ed.). Atmospheric and ionospheric elec-
tromagnetic phenomena associated with earthquakes.
—Tokyo, Terra Scientific Publishing Co., 1999.
Inan U. S., Platino M., Bell T. F., et al.18.  CLUSTER meas-
urements of rapidly moving sources of ELF/VLF chorus
// J. Geophys. Res. — 2004. — 109. — Art. N A05214.
Klimov S. I19. . Researches of influence of space weather on
a condition of middle latitude and near-equator iono-
sphere // Tenth Jubilee International Scientific Confer-
ence «Contemporary problems of solar-terrestrial influ-
ences», 20—21 Novembers 2003, Sofia, Bulgaria. — Sofia,
2003. — P. 12—13.
Klimov S. I., Afanasyev Yu.V., Eismont N. A., et al.20.  Results
of in-flight operation of scientific payload on micro-satel-
lite «Kolibri-2000» // Acta Astronautica. — 2005. — 56,
N 1-2. — P. 99—106.
Klimov S. I., Korepanov V. Ye., Lissakov, Y. V., et al.21.  «Ob-
stanovka» Experiment Onboard International Space Sta-
tion for Space Weather Research, Space Weather Work-
shop: Space Weather Applications Pilot Project, 16—18
December 2002, ESTEC, Noordwijk The Nether lands. —
Proceeding, 2002.
Klimov S. I., Tamkovich G. M., Angarov V. N., et al.22.
Aerospace education program realization by means of
the micro-satellite // Acta Astronautica. — 2005. — 56,
N 1-2. — P. 301—306.
67ISSN 1561-8889. Космічна наука і технологія. 2010. Т. 16. № 3
Хвильовий експеримент на мікросупутнику «Чібіс-М»
Korepanov V.23.  The modern trends in space electromagnetic
instrumentation // Adv. Space Res.—2003. — 32, N 3. —
P. 401—406.
Kuznetzov V. D., Ruzhin Yu. Ja., Mikhailov Yu. M., et al24. .
VLF experiment on the Compass 2 satellite and ground-
based measurements of the seismoelectromagnetic effects
on Kamchatka // 10th International Seminar «Low-fre-
quency wave processes in space plasma» Zvenigorod, No-
vember, 12—16, 2007. — P. 6.1.
Lichtenberger J., Ferencz Cs., Bodn25. ár L., et al. Automatic
Whistler Detector and Analyzer (AWDA) system. I. Au-
tomatic Whistler Detector // J. Geophys. Res. — 2008.
— 113. — A12201, Doi: 10.1029/2008JA013467.
Lichtenberger J., Tarcsai Gy., P26. ásztor Sz., et al. Whistler
doublets and hyperfine structure recorded digitally by the
Signal Analyzer and Sampler on the ACTIVE satellite //
J. Geophys. Res. — 1991. — 96. — P. 21149—21158.
Masalov A. V., Syutkina E. V27. . Magnetic storms and neona-
tal blood pressure and heart rate chronomes // Neuroen-
docrinology Lett. — 2003. — 24. — P. 111—116.
Mitra K., Mukherji S., Dutta S. N28. . Some indications of
18.6 year luni-solar and 10—11 year solar cycles in rainfall
in north-west India, plains of Uttar-Pradesh and north-
central India // International J. Climatology. — 1991. —
11. — P. 645—652.
Moullard O., Masson A., Laakso H., et al29. . Density modu-
lated whistler mode emissions observed near the plas-